
PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2025/26SEASON : 35UPTO SALE NO.

MADHUPUR
KEDARPUR
RUTHNA
KAIYACHERRA DALU
AMTALI
NOYAPARA
OOTTERBHAG & INDANUGGER
ZAREEN A/C GAZIPORE
HAJINAGAR
AMRAIL
MIRZAPORE
LALCHAND
GHAZIPORE
HAJINAGAR A/C FATEHBAGH
SRIGOBINDPUR
HAJINAGAR A/C BOBAN
HAJINAGAR A/C RAHMANIA
DARAGAON
NEPTUNE
SAIF
ZAREEN
MONIPUR
DILDARPUR
BALISERA
RANGAPANI
RANGAPANI A/C ELLAHINOOR
CLEVEDON
BARAOORA
PHOOLTULLAH
BRINDABON A/C ECO PL
DEUNDI
ZAREEN A/C MIRZAPORE
DEANSTON
LUNGLA
SILLOAH
AMTALI A/C SREEMANGAL
HABIBNAGAR
BARAMASIA
KARNAFULI
SONARUPA A/C ATIABAGH
MARINA
LUSKERPORE
RASIDPUR
AMO
M. R. KHAN
CHANDPORE
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
BRINDABON

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 5,30,335.2 
 2,96,928.2 
 3,45,209.4 
 7,41,315.3 
 1,82,480.5 

 3,245.6 
 8,75,925.3 

 4,392.7 
 1,74,222.0 
 9,92,724.0 
 8,56,704.5 

 21,209.5 
 8,91,075.0 
 1,07,315.0 
 6,52,800.5 

 69,485.7 
 81,858.5 

 9,49,703.2 
 7,48,749.5 
 2,98,906.7 
 5,07,917.5 
 3,67,005.5 
 2,65,855.8 

 13,85,018.4 
 5,42,319.1 
 2,45,995.6 
 5,23,492.1 

 12,52,779.0 
 2,84,423.0 

 8,730.7 
 2,31,243.6 

 9,433.2 
 18,57,197.8 
 5,21,843.5 
 4,18,926.0 

 46,897.5 
 3,45,111.4 
 7,68,670.6 

 15,46,935.0 
 11,977.0 

 2,50,231.0 
 10,60,429.5 
 12,17,750.2 
 9,43,047.2 
 1,14,518.0 

 11,75,291.8 
 14,085.2 

 3,95,822.6 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

SL NO.

 325.79
 315.77
 296.90
 292.30
 288.95
 277.92
 275.46
 273.07
 270.94
 270.35
 269.73
 268.76
 267.26
 266.22
 266.14
 265.99
 265.73
 265.00
 264.62
 263.82
 263.08
 262.70
 262.69
 262.20
 261.73
 261.02
 259.92
 259.61
 259.60
 259.46
 259.19
 259.10
 259.04
 258.03
 256.97
 256.56
 256.54
 256.50
 256.43
 256.29
 256.18
 255.89
 255.84
 255.64
 255.16
 255.16
 254.14
 253.90



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2025/26SEASON : 35UPTO SALE NO.

BAHADURPUR
SONARUPA
SHUMSHERNUGGER
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
NALUA
RAJGHAT
CHATLAPORE
RAJKIE
JHEMAI
ALLYNUGGER
LUAYUNI & HOLICHERRA
KHAN
PREMNAGAR A/C BEJOYA
DHAMAI
CHAKLAPUNJI
SATHGAO A/C. CHALTACHERRA
KARIMPORE
PREMNAGAR
RAMGARH
M. R. KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL
CHANDBAGH
PHULBARI
LALLAKHAL
HAFIZ A/C KALIKABARI
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
MOHAMMADNAGAR
HAFIZ
ETAH
BAHADURPUR A/C ATIABAGH
SREEBARI
SATHGAO
HAMIDIA
KODALA
MAZDEHEE
REMA
KUMARSHAIL
CHANDPUR BELGAON
KURMAH
OODALEAH
MOOMINCHERRA A/C MATHIURA
DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA
NURJAHAN
HALDA VALLEY
KAPNAPAHAR
CHHOTALEKHA
SURMA
PARKUL
SAGURNAL

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 1,86,809.7 
 5,12,321.7 

 12,81,209.5 
 6,587.9 

 12,73,201.0 
 15,93,603.3 
 8,14,714.0 
 4,46,460.8 
 2,13,192.1 

 10,48,953.8 
 5,39,752.6 
 3,89,704.9 

 20,487.0 
 5,93,701.0 
 1,90,085.5 

 11,488.0 
 12,18,078.5 

 54,850.9 
 5,91,694.1 
 5,06,413.0 
 4,41,834.3 
 4,72,888.9 
 2,04,601.1 
 1,62,661.2 

 27,561.5 
 10,230.0 
 79,094.2 

 6,36,665.5 
 1,89,125.0 
 5,06,451.6 
 5,08,393.4 

 92,913.1 
 4,85,386.2 

 11,60,515.7 
 4,88,961.7 

 32,439.0 
 3,61,023.9 
 3,09,782.3 
 7,76,243.1 
 2,48,971.5 

 1,948.0 
 2,45,233.7 
 8,26,867.2 
 4,70,497.4 
 1,11,783.9 
 8,78,018.0 
 1,25,502.3 
 5,85,172.1 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

SL NO.

 253.78
 253.26
 253.11
 252.99
 252.93
 252.84
 252.66
 252.50
 252.45
 252.23
 251.90
 251.87
 251.74
 251.63
 251.62
 251.61
 251.36
 251.17
 251.15
 251.01
 250.91
 250.62
 250.23
 250.21
 249.65
 249.63
 249.57
 249.48
 249.34
 249.34
 249.31
 249.23
 249.22
 248.87
 248.85
 248.83
 248.83
 248.82
 248.62
 248.52
 248.46
 248.45
 248.42
 248.37
 248.25
 248.20
 248.15
 248.14



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2025/26SEASON : 35UPTO SALE NO.

MOOMINCHERRA
MOULVI
HAFIZ A/C. AYESHABAG
PANCHABOTI
NANDARANI
MAA-JAAN
AMEENABAD
NEW DANTMARA
BRINDABON A/C CHALTA.
NEW SAMANBAGH A/C KASHIPUR
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA
AFIFANAGAR
KALITI TEA ESTATE
MADABPORE
TELIAPARA
CHAMPARAI
WAGGA. A/C AGUNIA
WAGGACHARA
CLONAL
CHUNDEECHERRA
JAGADISHPUR
B. T. R. I.
SABAZPUR
BURJAN
AASIA
DAKSHINGUL
DHAMAI A/C ATIABAGH
NAHAR
PATRAKHOLA
MADANMOHANPUR
PALLATHAL
HOSSAINABAD
JUNGLEBARI
BAIKUNTHAPUR
JULEKHANAGAR
HABIBNAGAR A/C CHANDBAGH
ALI BAHAR
DAKSHINGUL A/C. LAXMICHERRA
PATRAKHOLA A/C KURMAH
WAHIDABAD
HABIBNAGAR A/C AMEENABAD
MOOMIN. A/C DALLUCHERRA
PATRAKHOLA A/C CHAMPARAI
JAFFLONG
SERAJNAGAR
REHANA
OGCTF A/C ISLAMABAD
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 2,47,489.5 
 3,36,054.8 

 79,089.6 
 2,98,762.2 
 1,13,281.8 
 1,45,582.3 
 2,22,066.9 
 1,78,486.9 

 44,903.4 
 16,008.9 
 56,353.0 

 1,83,139.4 
 1,41,463.7 
 2,26,073.0 
 2,68,996.1 
 2,63,608.4 

 16,966.0 
 32,934.0 

 1,39,486.0 
 2,65,651.5 
 1,36,298.3 
 1,55,423.4 
 3,53,381.9 

 81,849.4 
 2,08,061.8 
 1,61,626.6 

 33,932.5 
 1,61,939.6 
 6,29,852.6 
 1,49,282.7 
 1,58,570.6 

 12,971.5 
 32,766.6 

 1,28,350.1 
 2,26,468.7 

 3,842.7 
 48,758.4 
 4,486.0 

 32,401.0 
 53,854.8 
 1,646.7 
 9,481.0 

 11,966.5 
 10,973.3 

 1,16,081.4 
 19,876.7 
 15,470.3 
 15,469.8 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

SL NO.

 248.02
 247.80
 247.77
 247.76
 247.69
 247.69
 247.49
 247.33
 247.20
 246.96
 246.88
 246.84
 246.84
 246.76
 246.75
 246.71
 246.65
 246.62
 246.55
 246.40
 246.37
 246.19
 246.17
 246.05
 246.04
 246.00
 245.97
 245.90
 245.89
 245.89
 245.77
 245.77
 245.76
 245.72
 245.67
 245.65
 245.59
 245.56
 245.55
 245.48
 245.30
 245.26
 245.12
 245.07
 245.04
 245.00
 245.00
 245.00



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2025/26SEASON : 35UPTO SALE NO.

BTRI BANDARBAN
OGCTF A/C SREEPUR
OGCTF
DAURACHERRA
MONIPUR A/C SAIF
RASHEEDABAD
NEW SAMANBAGH
DILKUSHA
DOLOI
KALITI A/C. BURHANNAGAR
DANTMARA TEA ESTATE
KAZI & KAZI
LACKATOORAH
LAXMICHERRA
PATRAKHOLA A/C MADABPORE
RUNGICHERRA
MALNICHERRA
BAHADURPUR A/C DHAMAI
RAJANAGAR
PATRAKHOLA A/C BEJOYA
RAFIQUE & SONS
BAHADURPUR A/C SONARUPA
KHADIM A/C.GOOLNI
CHAMP. A/C KURMAH
DAURACHERRA A/C KASHIPUR
PATRA. A/C M. M. PUR
KHADIM
SUPREME TEA LIMITED
M. M. TEA ESTATES LTD.
FABIHA
ROYAL TEA FACTORY
MORGEN
GREEN CARE AGRO
MAITRI
TALMA TEA
BISMILLAH TEA
KAROTOA
IMPERIAL
POPULAR
MEGA TEA
GREEN FIELD TEA IND.
NAHEED
SURMA & PURNIMA
ELITE GLOBAL TEA
BANGLA
KARNOJHARA
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
SAZEDA RAFIQUE TEA

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 1,944.4 
 12,875.5 
 30,939.0 

 3,59,664.6 
 7,984.3 

 99,940.2 
 5,94,611.1 
 1,72,884.9 

 37,110.5 
 12,722.1 
 82,325.4 

 3,61,332.7 
 3,85,201.6 
 1,64,014.6 

 19,957.5 
 1,33,750.3 

 82,897.2 
 4,193.0 

 93,087.7 
 2,124.9 

 25,945.3 
 30,280.0 
 13,968.5 
 10,702.5 
 14,567.5 
 8,979.0 

 12,967.0 
 5,98,065.1 
 1,77,487.5 
 6,57,802.8 
 5,35,995.4 

 18,78,958.2 
 4,26,487.9 

 23,82,116.8 
 7,48,617.8 
 6,78,665.2 
 2,26,483.7 
 2,24,075.9 
 5,77,363.2 
 3,15,782.6 
 2,72,395.6 
 7,35,843.9 
 8,70,436.4 
 1,52,648.1 
 5,13,431.5 
 2,12,047.7 

 699.4 
 7,16,956.5 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

SL NO.

 245.00
 245.00
 245.00
 244.79
 244.63
 244.47
 243.77
 243.47
 243.41
 242.73
 242.49
 242.40
 241.74
 240.91
 239.40
 239.22
 238.91
 238.63
 238.41
 237.95
 237.73
 235.42
 233.10
 231.37
 231.11
 230.50
 229.07
 225.48
 219.19
 218.38
 217.43
 215.83
 215.77
 214.71
 214.65
 214.30
 213.31
 212.42
 211.24
 210.52
 210.36
 210.32
 209.81
 208.72
 208.61
 208.02
 207.86
 206.06



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2025/26SEASON : 35UPTO SALE NO.

 7,09,81,540.7 

SALLYLUNN
TELIAPARA A/C PARKUL
TELIAPARA A/C JAGADISHPUR
N B C T I
ZAMAN TEA AGRO
FAR-EAST TEA
EUROASIA TEA
MOLY
MAITRI A/C KAROTOA
UTTARA GREEN TEA IND.
KBSSL TEA FACTORY

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 1,52,876.6 
 186.4 
 324.8 

 7,04,417.7 
 3,07,828.1 
 4,94,136.2 

 37,651.9 
 1,10,036.8 

 12,977.0 
 44,912.1 

 1,13,769.1 

KGS.

T0TAL :

AVG.(Tk.)

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

SL NO.

 205.20
 205.00
 203.84
 203.62
 201.61
 196.31
 195.19
 194.77
 190.01
 187.48
 187.16

Note: Gardens with sale of below 0 are excluded from this list.

 246.86


